© INDUSTRONIC 1 / 4
Doc. no. DAT-309-799-500 • Rev. 2 • EN • 07.03.2017 Subject to technical modifications
PSE
Power Supply Systems
The INDUSTRONIC power supply systems of the PSE series are ideal for different power applications, offering
compact, efficient, flexible and reliable uninterruptable DC power supply at 48 VDC. Based on the latest technology
they are modularly designed and thus highly flexible and adaptable to all requirements.
The 19" rack-mount system can be equipped with up to 3 power rectifiers of the 37 GR 48 series providing an output

operation
-10 °C to +50 °C (+14 °F to +122 °F)
• Relative humidity
(non-condensing)
Max. 95 %
© INDUSTRONIC 4 / 4
Doc. no. DAT-309-799-500 • Rev. 2 • EN • 07.03.2017 Subject to technical modifications
Standards and Certifications   • EMC EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3
• Safety EN 60950-1, IEC 60950-1,
UL 60950-1, AS/NZS 60950-1
 • North America UL, FCC
 • Offshore DNV (No. 2.4)
Type Overview
Type Input (nom.) Output (nom.) Rectifier Type Number
230 VAC input / 48 VDC output
PSE-230/48/37 230 VAC / 8.5 A 48 VDC / 37 A 1 309-799-500
PSE-230/48/74 230 VAC / 17 A 48 VDC / 74 A 2 309-799-501
PSE-230/48/112 230 VAC / 25.5 A 48 VDC / 112 A 3 309-799-502
120 VAC input / 48 VDC output
PSE-120/48/23 120 VAC / 11.5 A 48 VDC / 23 A 1 309-799-503
PSE-120/48/46 120 VAC / 23 A 48 VDC / 46 A 2 309-799-504
PSE-120/48/69 120 VAC / 34.5 A 48 VDC / 69 A 3 309-799-505
INDUSTRONIC®
Industrie-Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Carl-Jacob-Kolb-Weg 1
97877 Wertheim / Germany